MANCHESTER UNITED VS LIVERPOOL

PREMIER LEAGUE UK MANCHESTER

Dld Trafford

Manchester, England

T
=
2

aanaa
TTE1] P
INNANEES

(THLTT e
TTIT T B
YIARIANNE

LT IRLT

e R LLEE

[ ]
L B
-
|...
-
=
]

HENEE EEEE
- - :'._

e L Heia

.

ESesss ssmal & EEFE
1T Fheeti \

i
]
]
s

S ENIET A
‘E"l-ll-l-lllb:-i-:?*'_l

ETiiFEs-;

Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

€715.50/pax
$801.36/pax
€740.50/pax
$829.36/pax
€778.00/pax
$871.36/pax
€1,178.00/pax
$1,319.36/pax
€1,203.00/pax
$1,347.36/pax
€1,265.50/pax
$1,417.36/pax
€1,290.50/pax
$1,445.36/pax
€1,840.50/pax
$2,061.36/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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