## **MANCHESTER UNITED VS LIVERPOOL**

## PREMIER LEAGUE UK MANCHESTER



Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

Ticket Plus Corner	€715.50/pax \$801.36/pax
500 Club	€740.50/pax \$829.36/pax
100 Club	€778.00/pax \$871.36/pax
Executive Lounge	€1,178.00/pax \$1,319.36/pax
Victoria Warehouse Corner Hospitality	€1,203.00/pax \$1,347.36/pax
Victoria Warehouse Hospitality	€1,265.50/pax \$1,417.36/pax
Victoria Warehouse Premium Hospitality	€1,290.50/pax \$1,445.36/pax
Executive Premium Box	€1,840.50/pax \$2,061.36/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025